
WAITING LIST OAV TLEIBANI 

CLASS-VI 
UNRESERVED -09 SEATS 

GATKCARYOF 
SELECTTON 

SLNO NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME wD CLASS DOB GENDER CAS ROLL NO MARKS 

1 SAIDEEP ACHARYA 
L2 GULSON KUMAR GARNAYAKJoSHOBANTA GARNAYAK 
3 ADDHYAN KUMAR JHANKAR MANOJ KUMAR JHANKAR 
4 SHASHIKANTA PRADHAN 

RITIK KUMAR SAHU 

SANJUKTA ACHARYA 15-11-2012 |MALE GENERAL NO 
SEBC 

NO 122160805012 

NO NO 22160805045 
NO NO 22160808046 

NO NO |22160805005 

NO NO |22160805010 

36 UR 

07-07-2012 |MALE 

13-09-2011 |MALE 
36 UR 

SEBC 35 UR 

PRAKASH CHANDRA PRADHANN 
DIPAK KUMAR SAHU 

BITEN KUMAR DHAL 
BISWANATH SAHU 

RAJESH PARIDA 

6 15-05-2012 MALE SEBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 
SEBC 

|KAILASH CHANDRA PRADHAN 6 30-06-2012 |MALE SEBC 
UNRESERVED (W)-05 SEATSS 

UR 
5 6 10-05-2011 |MALE 

26-08-2011 MALE 
27-02-2012 MALE 

34 UR 

6 JASHOBANTA DHAL 
7 LUKUN SAHU 

L8 AYUSH PARIDA 
9 TUSHAR PRADHAN 

NO 22160808054 
NO NO 22160810028 

NO NO 22160808012 
NO NO 22160810008 

NO 33 UR 

6 
608-07-2012 MALE 

33 UR 

UR 
JR 

MARKS EOORY OF 

SELEGTON 
StHO NAME CFTANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME ASS DOB GENDER E5D PWD PSU RoLL NO 

SARASWATI PARIDA 
ADYASHA DWIBEDY 
KANISHKA PRADHAN 

4 MANASI SAHU 
5 LUIS BEHERA 

GANESH PARIDA 
|AMULYA DWIBEDY 
AMIYA KUMAR PRADHAN 
SADANAN SAHU 
DIBAKARA BEHERA 

10-04-2012 FEMALE SEBC 
04-05-2012 FEMALE GENERAL 
14-04-2012 FEMALE SEBC 

6 03-03-2012 FEMALE SEBC 
|6 09-01-2012 FEMALE SEBC 

NO NO j22160808079 
NO N0 22160808085 28 

UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR(W) 

28 

NO NO 22160810002 27 

NO NO22160810017 26 
NO NO 22160805043 25 

Uio23 

Principal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Tileibani, Deogart 



SC-02 SEATS 

ROLL NO MARKSCATEGORY 

OF 
SL NO NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME CLASS DOB GENDERCASTE PWD PsU 

SELECTION 
1 INDRAJEET NAIK 

2 OM PRAKASH BEHERA 
LINGARAJ NAIK 
AAYA KUMAR BEHERA 

6 01-11-2012 MALE SC 
L6 22-04-2012 MALE SC 

NO NO 22160808055 17 SC 
NO NO 22160810035 14 SC 

SC(W)-02 SEATS 

NAME OF.CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME GENDER CASTETPWD PSU ROLNO CATEGORY CLASS DOB EMARKS 

1SELECTIO 
DUE TO 1 RAJA KISAN SANTOSH KISAN 6 6 27-04-2012 MALE ST NO NO 22160808031 21 UNAVAIBALUTY 

OF SC(W,ST 

2 SUBHAM BHOI MALE NATHA BHOI 6 12-02-2012 MALE NO 22160808032 ST NO 20 CANDIDATES 

Re7657 
Princisal 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyaiaya 

Tileibani, Deogarh 

en 



ST-11 SEATS 
FCATEGORY 

SL NO INAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'SNAME CLASS DOB GENDER CASTE PWD PSU ROLL NO MARKS 
CEAION 

GOBINDA KISAN 
THOMAS ADHA 
SORA NAYAK 
SALIN NAYAK 
GANGADHAR KALO 
GHANASHYAM ATTI 
SATYABAN KISAN 
RAHUL KISAN 
MUKESH NAIK 

10 ADITYA PRATAP KUANR 
11 ASHA NAIK 

GUPTESWAR KISAN 
DUSHASAN ADHA 
PREMANANDA NAYAK 
|AKHIL NAYAK 
RAGHUNATH KALO 
GURUCHARAN ATTI 
DUSMANTA KISAN 
BENUDHAR KISAN 
|LATE/ CHANDRAMANI NAIK 
KSHIROD KUANR 
BABAR NAIK 

|NO NO 22160808049 
NO NO j22160808080 
|NO NO 22160810022 

NO N0 |22160808008 

NO NO |22160808070 
NONO 22160808077 
NO NO 22160810064 
NO NO |22160808002 
NO NO 22160808061 

6 01-10-2011 MALE ST NONO 22160808075 
6 10-06-2012 MALE ST NO NO .22160810052| 17 

01-12-2011 MALE 
19-04-2012 MALE 
17-06-2012 MALE 
04-09-2011 MALE 
30-11-2011 MALE 
30-03-2012 MALE 
20-06-2011 MALE 
26-10-2011 MALE 

5 06-11-2011 MALE 

20 ST 

20 
20 

18 

ST 18 

ST 18 

17 ST 
ST 

Principal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyaiaya 

Tileibani, Deogark 



ST(W)-18 SEATS 
TMARKS CATEGORYOF OF 

SELEGHON 
SL NO NAMIE OF CANDIDATE FATHERS NAME LASS DOB GENDER CASTE PUWND PSU ROLL NO 

LIPTON NAIK 
GYANA RANJAN KISAN 
CHANDAN NAYAK 
jABHUIT KACHHAP 
MANAB MUNDA 

6 SUMIT NAYAK 
SARTHAK THAKUR 
AJAY KISAN 

HARESH KISAN 
10 ASHISH BARA 

11 MANOJ KISAN 
12 ANKIT ADHA 
13 OM PRAKASH DEHURY 

|OM PATRA 

BHUBANESWAR NAIK 
HAREKRUSHNA KISAN 

DURJYODHAN NAYAK 
DEEPAK KACHHAP 
JAGDISH MUNDA 
BASANTA NAYAK 
BALARAM THAKUR 

DUSHMANTA KISAN 
BIKRAM KISAN 
BENJAMIN BARA 
ABHIRAM KiSAN 
BUAY ADHA 
NABIN CHANDRA DEHURY 
PRADIP PATRA 

13-07-2012 MALE 
28-07-2012 MALE 
04-01-2012 MALE 
02-12-2011 MALE 
| 28-08-2012 MALE 
23-10-2011 MALE 

22-01-2012 MALE 
08-11-2011 MALE 
| 15-07-2012 MALE 
07-08-2012 MALE 
24-03-2013 MALE 

09-08-2011 MALE 
624-05-2012 MALE 

6 10-07-2012 MALE 

NO NO |22160808053 

NO NO 22160808024 
NO NO 22160808028 

NO N0 22160805025 
NO NO |22160808010 

NO NO |22160808040 
NO No |22160810023 

NO NO |22160808019 
NO | NO 22160808041 
NO NO 22163022044 
NO YES 22160808060 
NO NO 22160808086 

NO NO 22160808015 
NONO 22160810039 

ST 17 
16 

ST 6 

DUE TO 
14 

UNAVAIBALITY OF 
14 

ST(W),ST MALE ST 13 
9 CANDIDATES ARE ST 13 

SELECTED ST 
6 ST 

12 

14 

DUE TO 

UNAVAIBALITY OF HRITISH BAGH BABULA BAGH 15 6 28-08-2011 MALE SC NO NO 22160810045 12 ST MALE,SC MALE 

CANDIDATES ARE 

SELECTED 
16 SMRUTI SNIGDHA DASH SAROJ KUMAR DASH 23-02-2012 FEMALE GEN NO 22160805049| DUE TO 6 NO 25 

UNAVAIBALITY OF 
17 LAXMIPRIYA SAHUu 6 19-05-2012 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 22160810033 6 19-0 + KUSHA SAHU 25 SC MALE, GENERAL 

FEMALE 

18 TANMAYEE SAHU 29-10-2012 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 22160810031 TUNU SAHU 6 CANDIDATES ARE 
25 

SELECTEDD 

Principa 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Tileibani, Deogarh 



WAITING LIST OAV TILEIBANI 

CLASS-V 
STWFU8 SEATS 

CATEGORY 
MARKSOF 

SELECTIONN SLNO NAME OF GANDDATE FATHER'SNAME CLASS DOB GENDER CASTE PWD PSU ROL NO 

DUE TO 

UNAVAIBALIT 
YOF 

17-07-2010 MALE 22180810007 ST[W),GENER PRABHANJAN PRADHAN SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN SEBC ES NO 29 
AL MALE 

CANDIDATES 
ARE SELECTED 

Odishaeips5757/23 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Tileibani, Deogart 

ena 
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